Agenda Dag 1

ROOM LEGEND
Tuesday - Oct. 11, 2016

Room A/B Room C Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 DeBartolo
. . Registration and Breakfast
DAL A (BALLROOM LOBBY)
: . Welcome and Housekeeping
8:30 AM 8:45 AM (GRAND BALLROOM)
Leverage
Improve . Scheduled
Fingncial Voice MY el Lab Time
8:45 AM 9:45 AM . Recognition ~ 2015-2017
: in MicroMD PART 1 Scheduled
Performance EMR Ll Tz

Peer MU Reporting

. . Lock Down . Open Lab
9:45 AM 10:45 AM g .
Your Security Perspective ~ 2015-2017 Tiifna
(EMR User) PART 2
10:45 AM 11:00 AM AM Break/Visit Vendors (GRAND BALLROOM)
11:00 AM 12:00 PM General Session: 2017 Focus + Roadmap (GRAND BALLROOM)
12:00 PM 1:15PM Lunch/ Visit Vendors (GRAND BALLROOM)
P::'.;roswﬁd EMR Sunny Days MicroMD Open
1:15PM 2:00PM P Reports inthe Cloud EMRin Lab Time
Tricks Action
Scheduled
. . Advanced  Basic Chart Introducing Lab Time
UL Y DN PM Tools Auditing MIPS Scheduled
Lab Time
Ad - o . il Scheduled
Advanced vance ncorporating icrol Lals Tz
3:00PM  4:00 PM EMR Tools Chart EMR EMR in
Auditing  eSERVICES Action Scheduled
Lab Time
4:00 PM 4:15 PM PM Break/Visit Vendors (GRAND BALLROOM)
CHE EMR
Templates & Open Lab
4:15 PM 5:00 PM PM Reports Rc?undtafble I — Time
Discussion Workflows

Q ) 2016 MicroMD User Conference




Agenda Dag 2

Wednesday - Oct. 12,2016

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:45 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:15PM

2:15PM

3:15PM

8:45 AM

8:45 AM

9:45 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:15PM

2:15PM

3:15PM

4:00 PM

2016 MicroMD User Conference

Room A/B

Billing
Obstacles

New PM
Features -
Detailed

Local and
National

Coverage

Determination

Office of
Inspector
General

ROOM LEGEND
Room C Room 1 Room 2 Room 3

Registration and Breakfast
(BALLROOM LOBBY)

Review and Housekeeping
(GRAND BALLROOM)

New EMR No Stress
Features PQRS
Peer Chronic
Perspective Care

(PM User)  Management

AM Break/Visit Vendors
Key Note Speaker
Lunch/Visit Vendors (GRAND BALLROOM)
Incorporating ~ MicroMD

PM EMR Tips
eSERVICES  and Tricks

How Gf)(?d |7S MicroMD

Your Bllllpg. EMR In
Key Metrics Action
and Reports

Wine & Cheese Reception | Prizes Announced | Event Closing

Open Lab

DeBartolo

Open Lab
Time

Scheduled
Lab Time

Scheduled
Lab Time

Scheduled
Lab Time

Scheduled
Lab Time

Time




