Agenda Day 1____

Tuesday - Oct. 11, 2016		ROOM LEGEND							
		Room A/B	Room C	Room 1	Room 2	Room 3	DeBartolo		
8:00 AM	8:45 AM	Registration and Breakfast (BALLROOM LOBBY)							
8:30 AM	8:45 AM	Welcome and Housekeeping (GRAND BALLROOM)							
8:45 AM	9:45 AM	Improve Financial Practice Performance	Leverage Voice Recognition in MicroMD EMR	MU Reporting 2015-2017 PART 1			Scheduled Lab Time Scheduled Lab Time		
9:45 AM	10:45 AM	Lock Down Your Security	Peer Perspective (EMR User)	MU Reporting 2015-2017 PART 2			Open Lab Time		
10:45 AM	11:00 AM	AM Break/Visit Vendors (GRAND BALLROOM)							
11:00 AM	12:00 PM	General Session: 2017 Focus + Roadmap (GRAND BALLROOM)							
12:00 PM	1:15 PM	Lunch/ Visit Vendors (GRAND BALLROOM)							
1:15 PM	2:00 PM	MicroMD PM Tips and Tricks	EMR Reports	Sunny Days in the Cloud		MicroMD EMR in Action	Open Lab Time		
2:00 PM	3:00 PM	Advanced PM Tools	Basic Chart Auditing	Introducing MIPS			Scheduled Lab Time Scheduled Lab Time		
3:00 PM	4:00 PM	Advanced EMR Tools	Advanced Chart Auditing	Incorporating EMR eSERVICES		MicroMD EMR in Action	Scheduled Lab Time Scheduled Lab Time		
4:00 PM	4:15 PM	PM Break/Visit Vendors (GRAND BALLROOM)							
4:15 PM	5:00 PM	PM Reports	CHC Roundtable Discussion	EMR Templates & Alternative Workflows			Open Lab Time		

Agenda Day 2_

Wednesday - Oct. 12, 2016		ROOM LEGEND								
		Room A/B	Room C	Room 1	Room 2	Room 3	DeBartolo			
8:00 AM	8:45 AM	Registration and Breakfast (BALLROOM LOBBY)								
8:30 AM	8:45 AM	Review and Housekeeping (GRAND BALLROOM)								
8:45 AM	9:45 AM	Billing Obstacles	New EMR Features	No Stress PQRS			Open Lab Time			
9:45 AM	10:45 AM	New PM Features - Detailed	Peer Perspective (PM User)	Chronic Care Management			Scheduled Lab Time Scheduled Lab Time			
10:45 AM	11:00 AM	AM Break/Visit Vendors								
11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Key Note Speaker								
12:00 PM	1:15 PM	Lunch/Visit Vendors (GRAND BALLROOM)								
1:15 PM	2:15 PM	Local and National Coverage Determination	Incorporating PM eSERVICES	MicroMD EMR Tips and Tricks			Scheduled Lab Time Scheduled Lab Time			
2:15 PM	3:15 PM	Office of Inspector General	How Good Is Your Billing? Key Metrics and Reports			MicroMD EMR In Action	Open Lab Time			
3:15 PM	4:00 PM	Wine & Cheese Reception Prizes Announced Event Closing								

2016 MicroMD User Conference